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i/ ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Zoom In-person
Fish Wildlife & Parks

Headquarters — Commission Meeting Rooms
1420 E. 6" Ave.
Helena, MT 59601

Information can be found at:
https://fwp.mt.gov/plpw

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
10:45 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

Meeting Agenda
April 27, 2023

TIMES LISTED ARE BEST ESTIMATE

Welcome
e Member Home Reports

FWP Updates
e Staff presentation: Approach to Landowner Relations, Kendra McKlosky,
Region 2 Access Manager

e Staff Report, Jason Kool
e Legislative Update

Block Management Overview, Jason Kool — Hunting Access Program Manager
e History
e Current Block Management Statute/Rules

Break

Discussion: Block Management

Lunch Break

Discussion: Block Management, continued

Break

Public Comment

Final Comments / Next Meeting

Adjourn

FWP ensures its meetings are fully accessible to those with special needs. To request arrangements, call

the FWP Parks and Outdoor Recreation Division at 406-444-3750.




